VALCENO CUP

6-7 OTTOBRE 2018 . ‘:
VALCENO CUP - KING of Varano
125 Open Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
GARA 07/10/2018 14:40
Race (10 Laps) started at 14:48:59
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm 52Tm 33 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm 352Tm 33 Tm
(17) Carlo Lorenzo CHIONO
1 19.049 25.916
2 1:19.214 +0.064 34.506 18.967 25.741
3 1:19.381 +0.167 +0.231 34.354 19.107 25.920
4 1:20.590 +1.209 +1.440 34.651 19.786 26.153
5 1:19.976 -0.614 +0.826 34.709 19.156 26.111
6 1:20.271 +0.295 +1.121 34.969 19.233 26.069
7 1:19.870 -0.401 +0.720 34.762 19.380 15.728
8 1:19.434 -0.436 +0.284 34.195 19.150 26.089
9 1:19.508 +0.074 +0.358 34.470 19.092 25.946
10 1:19.150 -0.358 34.176 18.861 26.113
(72) Simone FACCHETTL
1 20.616 26.491
2 1:22.194 +2.020 36.426 19.707 26.061
3 1:20.393 -1.801 +0.219 35.737 19.004 25.652
4 1:20.174 -0.219 35.567 19.435 15.172
5 1:20.280 +0.106 +0.106 35.549 19.256 25.475
6 1:20.372 +0.092 +0.198 35.694 19.285 25.393
7 1:20.178 -0.194 +0.004 35.580 19.234 25.364
8 1:20.491 +0.313 +0.317 35.558 19.395 25.538
9 1:20.716 +0.225 +0.542 35.861 19.182 25.673
10 1:21.474 +0.758 +1.300 35.916 19.592 25.966
(45) Alessandro GALLI
1 20.381 26.507
1:22.432 +1.987 36.364 19.575 26.493
3 1:21.823 -0.609 +1.378 36.404 19.804 25.615
4 1:21.103 -0.720 +0.658 35.850 19.478 25.775
5 1:20.717 -0.386 +0.272 35.767 19.321 25.629
6 1:21.685 +0.968 +1.240 36.169 19.593 25.923
7 1:20.607 -1.078 +0.162 35.956 19.221 15.430
8  1:20.445 -0.162 35.856 19.127 25.462
9 1:20.454 +0.009 +0.009 35.672 19.246 25.536
10 1:21.503 +1.049 +1.058 36.085 19.345 26.073
(27) Angelo SIRI
1 20.506 26.484
2 1:21.910 +0.841 36.295 19.706 25.909
3 1:21.425 -0.485 +0.356 36.310 19.366 25.749
4 1:21.069 -0.356 35.644 19.295 26.130
5 1:21.145 +0.076 +0.076 35.916 19.526 25.703
6 1:21.979 +0.834 +0.910 36.102 19.506 26.371
7 1:21.153 -0.826 +0.084 36.212 19.398 15.543
8 1:21.104 -0.049 +0.035 35.844 19.365 25.895
9 1:24.261 +3.157 +3.192 36.817 20.384 27.060
10 1:29.372 +5.111 +8.303 38.832 21.385 29.155
(11) Mauro FERRONI
1 20.774 17.070
p2 6:06.166 4:48.609

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CAVAZZINI Andrea
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